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GONERMO DO ESTADO DE SAO PO

JULIANA GOMES DOS S. SOUZA
LUCICLEIDE JOSE C. NEVES ALVES
MAXIMILIA ALVES VIANA

IVANA SILVA LIMA

ROSA CARO

DANIELA CRISTINA MOREIRA
LUCIANA DE ANDRADE DE LIMA DUQUE
ELAINE FERNANDES SILVA

RUTH MARQUES DA SILVA

EUNICE CASTRO DOS SANTOS SANTANA
MARIA SIMONE

AMELIA PRADO DABUS

TAIANE MORETTE ANDRADE DA SILVA
DENIS SALUSTIANO DE LIRA
ALEXANDRE LIMA REINA

DARCI DOS SANTOS GOMES
MALCON FRANCISCO ROCHA KUNZ
SERGIO FIDALGO

NEUSA BRAGA DA SILVA

NILZA APARECIDA DE LIMA SILVA
GERTRUDES MARIA HOLANDA LAVOR
ANTONIO DA SILVA FIGUEIREDO
MARIA VERA LUCIA FERREIRA ROSA
LIGIA MARIA BUENO ISAIAS

ROSELI MALVINA DOS SANTOS
LEOMAR SANTOS MACHADO
LAUDICEIA MENDES BARBOSA
RODRIGO ANDRADE E SILVA

VANIA DA SILVA GARVASIO

CLEBER DAS NEVES DE LAIA
CARMELIA N. COSTA SANTOS

ANA MARIAVIEIRA

DOUGLAS DE JESUS ARAUJO
VALDICE MENDES C. MACHADO
PAULO CESAR LOFFEL

NELSON MENDES RODRIGUES
DURVALICIO DOS SANTOS

CICERO PEQUENO DA SILVA FILHO
FERNANDO CHAVES MATOS
MARIA CELIA DE MOURA LEAL
ELIETH SATOMI GONDO

ANTONIA ALVES VALERIO
CONCEICAO APARECIDA LEITE
NAIR DE PAULA MOURA

DEBORA FASANE NASCIMENTO
SILVANIA CARMELO

DANIELE DE PAIVA BRANCO
MARIA JOSE SILVA DE SOUSA
REGINA CELIA DA SILVA

ISABEL CRISTINA DE FEDOMINGUES
KATIA PEREIRA FELIX

TEREZINHA APARECIDA MORAS
FERNANDA APARECIDA DOMINE
NEUSA LUCIA DE LIMA SILVA
OSEIAS CAMPOS FLORENCIO
LUDMILA GESTEIRA FORTUNATO
MARIA LUCIA FIRMINO DE SOUZA
DEBORA GABRIEL DOS SANTOS
ELISABETE ALVES DA R. CARVALHO
JOEL GOMES DA SILVA

SHEILA DOS SANTOS LIMA
WILLIAN DO AMORIM OLIVEIRA
MARA REGINA PAULA PEREIRA
LEIDE MEDEIROS CRUZ

MICHELE SILVA GUIMARAES
IZABEL CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
REGIANE TAVARES

ANA PAULA MACHADO VIEIRA
ADALBERTO DA SILVA MOURA
ARLETE APARECIDA VIANA DOS SANTOS
HELENATERUE ITO

LAZARO JACIVAZ

CARLA AP. MARCONDES DE ASSIS
CESAR JOSE DE ALMEIDA

SERGIO DE ALMEIDA

EDNA AP. TEIXEIRA ANDREASSA
NADIR DA SILVA

PAULA BATISTA BOMFIM

PALOMA BOTELHO DA SILVA
MARIA HELENA ARAGAO PRAZERES
THIAGO DOS SANTOS GOMES

ELEN CRISTINA DA SILVA

SILVANA ARGENTIERI

FABIANA VIVIANE M. TOBIAS
ROSANA SOARES SILVA

DAYANA MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
MARIA DOS REIS RODRIGUES
DANIELA MARIA S. FERREIRA
HELENA ALEXANDRINA BATISTA
MARCIA SILVA SANTOS

RENATO DE OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO HENRIQUE DE NEGREIROS
DENISE BARBOSA

MARIA ESTELA ALVES PEREIRA
PATRICIA FLORENTINO SILVA
EVELYN KEISY ALVES MATOS DA SILVA
DANIELLA BIANOR DE MATOS

JOSE LUIZ DE ANDRADE
ROSANGELA SALABERG

KATIA DE FREITAS SCHOEPE
CLAUDIA DA SILVA FERNANDES
LUCIANA OLIMPIA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSIMEIRE APARECIDA TONIOL
MARLI APARECIDA DA SILVA
GISLAINE DE JESUS MATOS LOPES
KELLY CRISTINA G. DE S. BRANDAO
PAULO ALVES CANDEIA

URIAS MENDES DE AQUINO

JULIO CESAR DE JESUS RIBEIRO
SELMA FRANCISCA V. NASCIMENTO
AIRTES BRITO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
LAISE FREITAS SILVA

ALERIANE MALIENI SIQUEIRA
RENATA CHAGAS SILVA LOPES
PAULO CESAR MOREIRA DA SILVA
ERICA DO CARMO OLIVEIRA LIMA
CAROLINA M. FELIX DE SOUZA
ALISON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LIGIA DE FATIMA FAUSTINO

SILVIA ANDREIA PAYAQ DOS SANTOS
SIMONE QUINTELA R. TEIXEIRA
JOSE IVANILDO F. DE MELO
JANAINA ROCHA DE 0. QUEIROZ
LENICE DA SILVA

NELSON ANTUNES GOMES

LUCIA MARIA C. DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA SANCHES SHIONO
HEBERT INACIO DA SILVA

VANDA DONATI

RENATA DA SILVA G. LUCIO

LILIANE SANTOS SILVA

CARLOS JOSE MERIGIO

MERCIA APARECIDA SANCHES
ALESSANDRA REGINA G. RODRIGUES
SILVIA REGINA DOS S. B. LIMA
LEILA CONSTANTINO ROSA
JULIANA OLIVEIRA MUNHOZ
TAMIRES SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
GREYCE DE CARVALHO SILVA

%o DO ESTADO

Secretaria de Governo
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211102016
08/03/2015
1710312016
30/01/2016
01/02/2016
2110512016
01/03/2016
30/04/2016
2210712016
05/02/2017
30/05/2017
05/07/2015
25/02/2016
1171072016
2710412016
1511212015
16/03/2017
01/06/2016
071022017
11/09/2016
13/02/2015
02/03/2016
23/1072015
1210212015
15/06/2016
3111212016
18/03/2016
26/02/2016
06/03/2016
13/0412016
1710212015
04/03/2016
221022015
30/07/2015
10/04/2015
211062017
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